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23002916 CARPORT 27,256 03/06/2023

M2101820 H/AC 7,700 02/16/2021

M13728 MECH OTHER 0 04/01/2008

R11103 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 03/01/2008

P12867 OTHER 0 11/01/2007

C20696 CO ISSUED 0 10/01/2007

HX Base Yr

44935 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,854 101.9900 134.63 384,234 2008 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

2 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2473

BAS 2,473 100 2008 2,473 306,305

FGR 471 55 2008 259 32,079

FOP 77 30 2008 23 2,848

FOP 330 30 2008 99 12,262

3,351 2,854 353,495

BAS=[YR=2008] W28 S7 FOP=[YR=2008]  W22 S15 E22 N15$ S15 W37
S34 E4 S2 E10 FOP=[YR=2008]  S3 E12 N5 W3 N3 W7S5W2$E2N5 E7
S3 E19 FGR=[YR=2008]  S5 E23 N21 W19 S3 W4 S13$ N13 E4 N3 E19
N40$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,940.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 10,349

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 55 4 220.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 88 1,258

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 91 1,820

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 60 4 240.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 96 1,498

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 954.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 78 7,441

6 0525 GAZEBO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 7,800

7 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,292.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 5,116

8 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 40 4 160.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 99 1,030

9 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 6,629.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 19,688

10 0351 CARPORT MT 2 100 41 20 820.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 97 7,954
63,954

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 70,350

2 009630 C SWAMP 100 OR 0.00 0.00 28.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 14,325
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B20696 NEW CONSTR 216,216 10/01/2007

MH992749 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/07/1999

HX Base Yr

44935 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 1,200 60.9500 22.55 27,060 2017 2017 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

3 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 2022 1,200 25,166

1,200 1,200 25,166

BAS=[YR=2022] W30 S40 E30 N40$.
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